TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

SHORTBREAD SNOWMAN BISCUIT (WRAPPED) (12

Categories: Festive Biscuits, Seasonal - Christmas Products
Tags: christmas biscuit, christmas cookie, christmas shortbread,

festive biscuit, iced biscuit, iced shortbread, iced snowman,
snowman, snowman biscuit

Approx. pieces 12 | Pack size 1 x 12 | Piece size H125 x W80mm /
50g |
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Shortbread biscuit with coloured icing design of a Snowman. Individually wrapped in clear film.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

Manufactured in a facility that uses dairy, nuts, soya and sulphites.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No
Soybeans May Contain
Milk May Contain
Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No
Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain
Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide May Contain



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/seasonal-christmas-products/festive-biscuits/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/seasonal-christmas-products/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/christmas-biscuit/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/christmas-cookie/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/christmas-shortbread/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/festive-biscuit/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/iced-biscuit/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/iced-shortbread/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/iced-snowman/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/snowman/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/snowman-biscuit/
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FINE FOODS

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2116
Calories 505
Fat (g) 23
Sat. fat (g) 8.6
Carbohydrate (g) 70
Sugar (g) 41
Protein (g) 4.4
Salt (g) 0.54
INGREDIENTS

WHEAT Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Vegetable Margarine (Vegetable fat (palm),
Vegetable Oil (rape, sunflower), Salt, Emulsifier: Polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, Flavouring, Colours:
Curcumin, Annatto), Pasteurised Whole EGG, Sugar Paste Sugar, anti-caking agent (E341). Vegetable oils (Palm,
Rapeseed), Emulsifier, Mono and diglycerides of fatty acids. Glucose syrup (preservative: sulphur Dioxide);
Sugar; water; maize starch; DRIED EGG WHITE; Modified starch; Stabiliser; Diphosphates; Acid; Acetic acid;
Flavouring. Decorative Icing (Icing Sugar, Water, EGG White, Colours: Vegetable Carbon, Caramel, Paprika
extract, Carmines, Lutein), Glazing Agent (Water, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Acidity regulator:
Citric acid, Flavouring, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Colour: Paprika Oleoresin, Carrot Extract).




